Esco Tool Co.
75 October Hill Rd. Holliston, MA 01746
PREPZILLA MILLHOG
8-9
(508) 429-4441 ph                (508) 429-2811 fax
PART # DESCRIPTION PART # DESCRIPTION
P-15 BALL BEARINGS P-37 TORQUE ACCEPTER SCREWS

75 October Hill Rd. Holliston, MA 01746
PREPZILLA MILLHOG
8-20
(508) 429-4441 ph                (508) 429-2811 fax
Esco Part Description Pos. No.
PCD-01 ROTOR COMPLETE, 220 VOLT 1
PCD-01A ROTOR COMPLETE, 110 VOLT 1A
PCD-02 STATOR COMPLETE, 220 VOLT 2
PCD-02A STATOR COMPLETE, 110 VOLT 2A
PCD-03 MOTOR HOUSING 3
PCD-04 AIR GUIDING RING 4
PCD-07 CARBON BRUSH 7
PCD-08 DISK 8
PCD-09 SPRING DISK 34 9
PCD-10 SCREW CM4x12 10
PCD-11 BALL BEARING 11
PCD-12 MAGNET RING 12
PCD-13 BEARING SEAL 13
PCD-14 CIRCUIT BOARD-220V 14
PCD-14A CIRCUIT BOARD-110V 14A
PCD-15 REVERSER 15
PCD-16 SELF TAPPING SCREW 16
PCD-17 MOTOR CAP 17
PCD-18 SCREW 18
PCD-22 CONDENSOR 2
PCD-23 SIDE HANDLE 23
PCD-24 SWITCH 24
PCD-25 CONNECTION CABLE, 220V 25
PCD-25A CONNECTION CABLE, 110V 25
PCD-26 CABLE SLEEVE 26
PCD-27 LOCKING FLANGE 27
PCD-28 SCREW 4.2x16 28
PCD-29 SCREW 29
PCD-30 SELF TAPPING SCREW 30
PCD-31 END SHIELD 31
PCD-32 SAFETY RING 28/1.2 32
PCD-33 BEARING 33
PCD-34 SAFETY RING 34
PCD-35 SCREW 4.2x16 35
PCD-36 NEEDLE SLEEVE 36
PCD-37 SEAL 37
PCD-38 NOTCHED PIN 5x16 38
PCD-39 GEARBOX HOUSING 39
PCD-40 BEARING 40
PCD-41 NEEDLE BEARING 41
PCD-42 DISK OF NEEDLE BEARING 42
PCD-43 BEARING 43
PCD-44 LOCKING RING 44
PCD-45 GROOVED BALL BEARING 45
PREPZILLA MILLHOG
PCD-110/220 ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
Esco Tool Co.
75 October Hill Rd. Holliston, MA 01746
PREPZILLA MILLHOG
8-21
(508) 429-4441 ph                (508) 429-2811 fax
Esco Part Description Pos. No.
PCD-46 DISK F. GROOVED BALL BEARG 46
PCD-47 LOCKING RING 47
PCD-48 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 1 48
PCD-49 COUPLING WHEEL 49
PCD-50 GEAR SLEEVE 50
PCD-51 INTERMEDIATE WHEEL 1 51
PCD-52 SPRING WASHER 52
PCD-53 WASHER 53
PCD-54 WASHER 54
PCD-55 CLUTCH WASHER 55
PCD-56 C-CLIP 56
PCD-57 COUPLING, COMPLETE 57
PCD-58 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 2 58
PCD-59 FITTING SPRING HARDENED 59
PCD-60 CLUSTER GEARS 60
PCD-61 COUPLING BOLT 61
PCD-62 GEAR SWITCH 62
PCD-63 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 3 63
PCD-64 INTERMEDIATE WHEEL 2 64
PCD-65 WORK SPINDLE 65
PCD-66 SPINDLE WHEEL 66
PCD-67 FITTING DISK 67
PCD-68 FITTING SPRING 68
PCD-69 LOCKING RING 69
PCD-71 DISK SPRING 71
PCD-72 GREASE CHAMBER 72
PCD-73 NUT, HEXAGON 8M10 x 1 73
PCD-74 DISK OF NEEDLE BEARING 74
PREPZILLA MILLHOG (CONTINUED)
PCD-110/220 ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
Esco Tool Co.
75 October Hill Rd. Holliston, MA 01746
PREPZILLA MILLHOG
8-22
(508) 429-4441 ph                (508) 429-2811 fax
Esco Tool Co.
75 October Hill Rd. Holliston, MA 01746
PREPZILLA MILLHOG
8-23
(508) 429-4441 ph                (508) 429-2811 fax
PART # DESCRIPTION
PE-01 ADAPTER SHAFT
PE-02 ADAPTER HOUSING
PE-03 HOUSING MOUNT SCREW
PE-04 HOUSING CLAMP SCREW
PE-05 KEY
PCD-110 MOTOR, COMPLETE, 110V
PCD-220 MOTOR, COMPLETE, 220V
PREPZILLA MILLHOG
ELECTRIC MOTOR ADAPTER ASSEMBLY
Esco Tool Co.
75 October Hill Rd. Holliston, MA 01746